& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2009 USED 2.0 Roadster 2dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Manual Price:
Registration: SBO9PZP Fuel:

LEATHER, RADIO CD, AIR CON, 17" ALLOYS, '9 SERVICES OF WHICH 7 ARE HONDA, ' 'FUTURE
CLASSIC' You will not find a nicer S$2000 on the market, clearly loved by its previous owners,
superb level of service history with the majority maintained at Honda. Immaculate
condition inside and out, the vehicle is located proudly in our showroom.

46849
£19,058.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

282

21

236

207

150

6.2



Other Features and Key Information

'JDM CLASSIC' 9 SERVICES



