

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2009 USED 2.0 Roadster 2dr





color:		Mileage:	46849
Transmission:	Manual	Price:	£19,058.00
Registration:	SB09PZP	Fuel:	Petrol

LEATHER, RADIO CD, AIR CON, 17" ALLOYS, '9 SERVICES OF WHICH 7 ARE HONDA, ''FUTURE CLASSIC' You will not find a nicer S2000 on the market, clearly loved by its previous owners, superb level of service history with the majority maintained at Honda. Immaculate condition inside and out, the vehicle is located proudly in our showroom.

MPG Average	28.2
Engine Size	21
Max Power(BHP)	236
Max Torque(NM)	207
Max Speed(MPH)	150
0-60	6.2
Insurance Group	

Other Features and Key Information

'JDM CLASSIC' 9 SERVICES